Question 78 City of Auburn Source Control Inspections

Inspection Date Site Name NAICS Code Enforcement Taken
8/16/2023 DANCETRENDZ 448 No
9/25/2023 AARON'S SALES AND LEASE OWNERSHIP #C1922 4421 No
9/13/2023 SEATTLE QUALITY CARPETS LLC 44221 No
5/24/2023 BOGEY'S PUBLIC HOUSE 72251 No

10/18/2023 HIGH PERFORMANCE HOMES 236118 No
6/5/2023 GRANNY'S INC dba PREMIER WATER REMOVAL 236118 No
1/30/2023 G & H PAINTING & GENERAL CONTRACTING LLC 236118 No
8/24/2023 POLARITY RIVER LLC 238210 No
1/30/2023 KOT ELECTRIC, LLC 238210 No
9/28/2023 PEREZ PLUMBING INC 238220 No
8/23/2023 SUPERIOR ELECTRICAL 238220 No
8/23/2023 VIKING PLUMBING AND ROOTER, LLC 238220 No
8/2/2023 ERICKSON REFIGERATION, LLC 238220 No
1/25/2023 COMFORT MECHANICAL SERVICES 238220 No
8/23/2023 J N E WALL INSTALLATION, LLC 238310 No
1/25/2023 NUMATIC FINISHING CORP 238320 No
6/5/2023 DESTINATION DOORS, LLC 238350 No
6/1/2023 DESTINATION DOORS, LLC 238350 No
7/14/2023 SURTIDORAS BAKERY INC 311811 No
8/2/2023 MILA 311999 No
10/20/2023 RAIL HOP'N BREWING CO 312120 No
9/28/2023 GOS PRINTING CORP 323111 No
11/2/2023 STONE CASTLE FABRICATION LLC 327991 No
8/2/2023 STONE CASTLE FABRICATION LLC 327991 Yes
7/31/2023 STONE CASTLE FABRICATION LLC 327991 Yes
11/2/2023 GMS METAL WORKS, INC. 332312 No
8/2/2023 GMS METAL WORKS, INC. 332312 Yes
7/31/2023 GMS METAL WORKS, INC. 332312 Yes
11/8/2023 CUTTING TECHNOLOGY INC 332710 No
11/2/2023 CUTTING TECHNOLOGY INC 332710 No
8/2/2023 CUTTING TECHNOLOGY INC 332710 Yes
7/31/2023 CUTTING TECHNOLOGY INC 332710 Yes
5/26/2023 CASCADE STC, LLC. 336413 No
7/19/2023 WESTERN CABINETS 337110 No
7/19/2023 NORTHWEST FINISHING 337110 No
9/22/2023 FASTSIGNS - AUBURN 339950 No
4/26/2023 TROJAN WALL PRODUCTS, INC 423310 No
8/24/2023 EVERGREEN CONSTRUCTION SPECIALTIES INC 423610 No
8/24/2023 CONTRACT HARDWARE, INC 423710 No
8/24/2023 KINSHIP GROUP LLC 423710 No
8/2/2023 ASPHALT EQUIPMENT & SERVICES 423810 No
7/19/2023 WIRED 423930 No
8/24/2023 PAC INTERNATIONAL, INC. 424130 No
8/2/2023 L&C SEAFOOD, LLC 424460 No
8/2/2023 ARTISAN PREMADES LLC 424490 No
6/14/2023 MASSAWA CORPORATION 424940 No
4/26/2023 MASSAWA CORPORATION 424940 No
10/25/2023 ELECTRIC AVE & CO 432220 No
10/5/2023 DOXON TOYOTA 441110 No

9/15/2023 DOGGETT AUTOBROKERS 441120 No



Question 78 City of Auburn Source Control Inspections

Inspection Date Site Name NAICS Code Enforcement Taken
8/24/2023 CMOTOWNT1 LLC dba CM AUTO SALES 441120 No
8/23/2023 CHI BEST AUTO SALES/PRN AUTO LLC 441120 No
7/14/2023 G & A WIRELESS, LLC 443142 No
9/15/2023 EL PALACIO LATINO LLC 445110 No
8/18/2023 EURO FOOD & DELI 445110 No

8/9/2023 MI TIENDITA LATINA IlI 445110 No
7/14/2023 SAARS INC 445110 No
2/24/2023 MI TIENDITA LATINA Il 445110 No
2/14/2023 MITIENDITA LATINA I 445110 No
9/14/2023 DHOTSONS 445110 No
8/16/2023 AUBURN WAY ONE-STOP PANTRY 445120 No
9/29/2023 PAPA MURPHYS 445299 No
9/13/2023 SO SAAP SAUCE 445299 No
8/23/2023 SONIAS KITCHEN 445299 No
8/17/2023 DOLLAR LATINO 445299 No
9/25/2023 RITE AID #5171 446110 No
9/22/2023 AUBURN NORTH SHOPPING CENTER 446110 No
9/25/2023 SALLY BEAUTY SUPPLY 446120 No
8/30/2023 LUCID AUBURN, 21+ CANNABIS, 21+ MARIJUANA 446191 No
9/29/2023 MIRACLE-EAR 446199 No
11/8/2023 SINGH PETROLEUM INC dba ROYAL AUBURN 76 447110 Yes

10/23/2023 SINGH PETROLEUM INC dba ROYAL AUBURN 76 447110 No

5/8/2023 OUTLET CHEVRON FOOD MART 447110 No
9/25/2023 BIG 5 SPORTING GOODS #479 451110 No
9/25/2023 DOLLAR TREE #03197 452319 No
9/14/2023 DOLLAR TREE #07965 452319 No
9/25/2023 OFFICE CLUB #644 453210 No
9/25/2023 CIGAR BOX 453991 No
5/26/2023 CLASSIC HELICOPTER CORPORATION 487990 No
5/26/2023 CITY OF AUBURN MUNICIPAL AIRPORT 488119 No
5/26/2023 CASCADE HELICOPTER SERVICES 488190 No
5/26/2023 SPANAFLIGHT LLC 488190 No
1/25/2023 NSF TOWING 488410 No
1/25/2023 RICKS TOWING 488410 No
9/25/2023 THE UPS STORE #5829 491110 No
9/25/2023 TALK 4 LESS WIRELESS COMMUNICATIONS LLC 517311 No
5/22/2023 King County Library System - Auburn Branch 519120 No
5/22/2023 King County Library System parking 519120 No
5/22/2023 King County Library System parking 519120 No
9/25/2023 ONEMAIN FINANCIAL GROUP, LLC 522291 No
9/22/2023 UNITED FINANCE CO. 522291 No

10/25/2023 ABSOLUTE MORTGAGE 522292 No
9/22/2023 FAIRWAY INDEPENDENT MORTGAGE CORPORATION 522292 No
10/25/2023 SOUTH SOUND INSURANCE, INC. 524210 No
9/28/2023 RANDY GROVER AGENCY LLC 524210 No
9/15/2023 REYES TAX SERVICES 524210 No
8/16/2023 DOUG KLEIN - STATE FARM INSURANCE AGENT 524210 No
1/30/2023 FARMERS INSURANCE 524210 No
9/22/2023 GARY TURNER INSURANCE AGENCY 524210 No

9/14/2023 THE SEASONS 531110 No



Question 78 City of Auburn Source Control Inspections

Inspection Date Site Name NAICS Code Enforcement Taken
8/17/2023 ARCADE PROPERTIES, LLC. 531110 No
1/30/2023 CASCADE PLAZA 531110 No

10/20/2023 TRUIT BUILDING 531120 No
11/1/2023 TOMMY'S CENTER 531120 No
10/26/2023 1148 E MAIN ST 531120 No
10/25/2023 RETAIL/OFFICE BUILDING 531120 No
10/20/2023 124 W MAIN ST Apartments 531120 No
10/20/2023 AUBURN PRO PLAZA 531120 No
10/18/2023 914 D ST NE 531120 No
10/4/2023 M-4 LLC 531120 No
9/29/2023 AUBURN PROFESSIONAL BUILDING 531120 No
9/28/2023 AUBURN PARK 15 LLC 531120 No
9/22/2023 AUBURN BUSINESS PARK 531120 No
9/22/2023 BRITTANY SQUARE 531120 No
9/20/2023 PARKSIDE PLAZA 531120 No
9/15/2023 AUBURN DOWNS CENTER 531120 No
9/15/2023 DCL PRIME SQUARE 531120 No
8/30/2023 NORTH AUBURN PLAZA 531120 No
8/24/2023 HDH BUILDING 531120 No
8/24/2023 Herron Group 531120 No
8/23/2023 AUBURN ASSETS 2 LLC 531120 No
8/16/2023 HEBERT AUBURN NORTH BUILDING 531120 No
8/9/2023 POWELL PROPERTY MANAGEMENT 531120 No
8/3/2023 AUBURN OMNI BUSINESS PARK 531120 No
6/30/2023 AUBURN OMNI BUSINESS PARK 531120 No
4/26/2023 NORTH AUBURN INDUSTRIAL PARK (south) 531120 No
4/26/2023 NORTH AUBURN INDUSTRIAL PARK (north) 531120 No
9/13/2023 LIFE STORAGE SOLUTIONS, LLC #1014 531130 No
1/30/2023 SEATTLE INDUSTRIAL PROPERTIES 531390 No
9/5/2023 UHAUL 532120 No
9/25/2023 RENT-A-CENTER #2354 532310 No
8/30/2023 AMES TAPING TOOLS 532490 No
10/20/2023 SOSA LAW FIRM PLLC 541110 No
1/30/2023 LAW OFFICE OF WILLIAM R BAKER 541110 No
10/4/2023 LIBERTY TAX SERVICE 541213 No
9/22/2023 ACTION TAX, LLC 541219 No
9/22/2023 NORTHWEST PROGRAMMING, INC. 541512 No
5/26/2023 EVERGREEN AIRWORKS 541690 No
8/24/2023 VALLEY ANIMAL HOSPITAL OF AUBURN 541940 No
1/30/2023 NEW ERA STAFFING SOLUTIONS 561311 No
10/4/2023 LABOR WORKS, INC. 561320 No
1/30/2023 BEST TRAVEL INC 561510 No
8/23/2023 ZUNEX PEST CONTROL LLC 561710 No
1/30/2023 SBS ASSOCIATES 561720 No
8/16/2023 FIRESIDE HOME SOLUTIONS 561790 No
11/2/2023 QUARTERMASTER MOTO, LLC 561990 No
10/26/2023 QUARTERMASTER MOTO, LLC 561990 No
9/28/2023 QUARTERMASTER MOTO, LLC 561990 No
1/30/2023 ROTO-ROOTER SERVICES 562991 No

8/9/2023 DIAMOND BEAUTY ACADEMY 611511 No



Question 78

City of Auburn Source Control Inspections

Inspection Date Site Name

5/26/2023
8/2/2023
10/20/2023
9/22/2023
10/18/2023
10/4/2023

RAINIER FLIGHT SERVICE

COMMERCIAL DRIVER SCHOOL
CHILDREN'S DANCE THEATER

I-5 DRIVING SCHOOL & TEST CENTER
NORTHWEST NEUROLOGY & EDX CENTER
HEALTHPOINT

9/22/2023 AUBURN OSTEOPATHIC MEDICAL CLINIC

9/29/2023

RUSSELL W. FARIA, D.O., P.C.

9/29/2023 TRUDENTAL OF AUBURN

9/25/2023
9/25/2023

LOVE MY SMILE
DENTISTS OF AUBURN

8/16/2023 SLEEP SOLUTIONS NW

11/1/2023
10/18/2023
9/29/2023
1/30/2023
9/29/2023
9/22/2023

CASCADE CHIROPRACTIC

CORRECTIVE CHIROPRACTIC

HARLOW CHIROPRACTIC, PLLC

ISABEL DECIAN, PLLC

OUTPATIENT PHYSICAL THERAPY

PUGET SOUND HEARING AID & AUDIOLOGY

10/27/2023 WELLNESS STATION
9/20/2023 WE CARE DAILY CLINICS - NEIGHBORHOOD CENTER
8/30/2023 WE CARE DAILY CLINICS, LLC

1/30/2023
1/30/2023
9/20/2023

PEACE BY PIECE COUNSELING SERVICES LLC
OLYMPIA THERAPY
RAY OF HOPE

8/2/2023 AT PRODUCTIONS, LLC

5/22/2023
5/24/2023
5/24/2023

5/8/2023 CITY OF AUBURN GOLF COURSE MAINTENANCE SHOP

10/4/2023
9/28/2023
9/25/2023
11/2/2023
9/20/2023
9/11/2023
9/5/2023
8/28/2023
8/25/2023
8/23/2023
8/21/2023
8/18/2023
8/2/2023
11/8/2023
11/2/2023
10/23/2023
10/20/2023
10/16/2023
10/20/2023
9/15/2023

CITY OF AUBURN WHITE RIVER VALLEY MUSEUM
CITY OF AUBURN MARY OLSON FARM
CITY OF AUBURN GOLF COURSE

PLANET FITNESS AUBURN
BOXING U

LA FITNESS

RED LION INN & SUITES
ROYAL A MOTEL

RED LION INN & SUITES
RED LION INN & SUITES
RED LION INN & SUITES
RED LION INN & SUITES
RED LION INN & SUITES
RED LION INN & SUITES
CAFE PACIFIC CATERING
INGALLINA'S BOX LUNCH
BIRRIERIA TIJUANA
BIRRIERIA TIJUANA
BIRRIERIA TIJUANA
BIRRIERIA TIJUANA
MANRAJ FOOD TRUCK
ODDFELLAS PUB & EATERY
Bourbon Jacks

11/1/2023 ATHENS PIZZA AND SPAGHETTI HOUSE

NAICS Code
611512
611519
611610
611692
621111
621111
621111
621111
621210
621210
621210
621210
621310
621310
621310
621330
621340
621340
621399
621420
621420
624190
624190
624221
711310
712110
712120
713910
713910
713940
713940
713940
721110
721110
721110
721110
721110
721110
721110
721110
722320
722320
722330
722330
722330
722330
722330
722410
722410
722511

Enforcement Taken
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
Yes
Yes
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No



Question 78 City of Auburn Source Control Inspections

Inspection Date Site Name

10/26/2023 GOR GAI THAI STREET FOOD
10/18/2023 SUNNY TERIYAKI #6
10/16/2023 HAPPY EXPRESS
10/16/2023 KAMPO CUISINE
10/11/2023 STARTING GATE RESTAURANT
10/11/2023 GARCIA'S FAMILY MEXICAN RESTAURANT
10/4/2023 PHO TIME
9/29/2023 ABERDEEN CAFE LLC
9/22/2023 BELEN PUPUSERIA
9/20/2023 EL TACO MAESTRO 2
9/20/2023 QUARTER CHUTE CAFE
9/15/2023 TAQUERIA EL RINCONSITO
9/14/2023 PHO U PLUS BURGER INC.
9/14/2023 LEZZET TURKISH BRUNCH
9/13/2023 LAS MARGARITAS RESTAURANTS
9/13/2023 15TH STREET GRILL
8/24/2023 WEST HILL DELI
7/19/2023 C ST SAMS KITCHEN
7/14/2023 HAVELI INDIAN GRILL
7/12/2023 APPLEBEES
7/12/2023 IMPERIAL PALACE CASINO
9/20/2023 TROTTERS RESTAURANT
10/30/2023 BURGER KING
10/11/2023 LITTLE CAESARS PIZZA
10/11/2023 URBAN CHOPS
9/28/2023 SUBWAY #27937
9/25/2023 SO-HO TERIYAKI
9/25/2023 MOD PIZZA
9/22/2023 C AND C SANDWICHES Il dba JIMMY JOHNS
9/22/2023 NUTRITION PLUS
9/22/2023 TERIYAKI WOK
9/20/2023 PHONOMENAL TERIYAKI
9/14/2023 TAQUERIA EL MANGUITO #2
9/14/2023 SUBWAY #41234
9/14/2023 RINGO WOK TERIYAKI
8/17/2023 J'S TERIYAKI
8/17/2023 ANGEL BOBA & SANDWICH
8/16/2023 SUBWAY # 61724
8/9/2023 CASCADE DINING dba PAPA JOHNS PIZZA 3015
7/26/2023 PICK-QUICK DRIVE IN
7/26/2023 KENTUCKY FRIED CHICKEN (KFC)
7/14/2023 SUBWAY NORTH AUBURN
7/12/2023 MCDONALDS
7/12/2023 JACK IN THE BOX
7/12/2023 TACO BELL
7/12/2023 WENDY'S HAMBURGERS
7/12/2023 ARBY'S #6096
7/12/2023 TACO TIME
7/26/2023 Memos
10/30/2023 AUBURN BIGFOOT JAVA

NAICS Code
722511
722511
722511
722511
722511
722511
722511
722511
722511
722511
722511
722511
722511
722511
722511
722511
722511
722511
722511
722511
722511
722511
722513
722513
722513
722513
722513
722513
722513
722513
722513
722513
722513
722513
722513
722513
722513
722513
722513
722513
722513
722513
722513
722513
722513
722513
722513
722513
722513
722515

Enforcement Taken
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No



Question 78 City of Auburn Source Control Inspections

Inspection Date Site Name

10/27/2023 GIBS COFFEE
10/25/2023 ZOLAS CAFE
10/23/2023 AUBURN JAVA JUNCTION EAST
10/11/2023 DONUT & MUFFIN FACTORY
9/20/2023 BEANKINI ESPRESSO
9/13/2023 HUXDOTTER COFFEE LEA HILL, LLC
8/30/2023 DAILY DOSE COFFEE CO
7/26/2023 BIGFOOT JAVA
7/26/2023 STARBUCKS COFFEE #13506
7/14/2023 BASKIN ROBBINS
10/27/2023 AUBURN CITY IMPORTS
8/2/2023 RHINO LININGS OF AUBURN
7/19/2023 ROSS PERFORMANCE GROUP
7/19/2023 AUTO REPAIR ZAMORA'S
9/15/2023 PRO EXHAUST
7/19/2023 SABIN RESTORATION
9/22/2023 SPEEDY NOVUS GLASS LLC dba NOVUS GLASS
9/15/2023 SHOWROOM SHINE AUTO DETAILING LLC
8/30/2023 IDEN'S DEALER SERVICES, LLC
4/26/2023 DIRTY2DREAMY
4/26/2023 LINE X PLUS
1/25/2023 WCR INCORPORATED
9/28/2023 MOTO SALVAGE & REPAIR
11/1/2023 THE GOOD BARBER
10/25/2023 TOP FADES BARBER & STYLING
9/29/2023 K BARBER
9/14/2023 GOLDEN CUT BARBER SHOP LLC
8/30/2023 KIWI KUTZ LLC
8/30/2023 DETAILED EXPERIENCE
8/9/2023 THE BARBER SHOP
11/1/2023 SALON FOCUS
9/25/2023 SUPERCUTS-WAS822
9/22/2023 YADIRA'S BEAUTY SALON
9/15/2023 MARLEEN'S BEAUTY SALON LLC
9/14/2023 GREEN RIVER BEAUTY SALON
8/30/2023 DANNI'S TOOTH SPA
8/9/2023 MAYELAS BEAUTY SALON LLC
1/30/2023 JADE BEAUTY & CURVES LLC
11/1/2023 NAIL MASTER TOO
9/25/2023 AUBURN NAILS
8/17/2023 TOP NAILS INC
8/9/2023 MAGIC NAILS
9/28/2023 TATTOOED BABY MAMA LLC
9/25/2023 DESSERT SUN TANNING
9/13/2023 QIU SPA INC
8/30/2023 REST RELAX REJOICE MASSAGE
5/3/2023 CITY OF AUBURN MOUNTAIN VIEW CEMETERY
10/25/2023 JENNA'S PET SALON LLC
9/22/2023 RUFF N FLUFF PET GROOMING
8/2/2023 GOLD STAR DOG SCHOOL & DAYCARE

NAICS Code
722515
722515
722515
722515
722515
722515
722515
722515
722515
722515
811111
811111
811111
811111
811112
811121
811122
811192
811192
811192
811198
811310
811490
812111
812111
812111
812111
812111
812111
812111
812112
812112
812112
812112
812112
812112
812112
812112
812113
812113
812113
812113
812199
812199
812199
812199
812220
812910
812910
812910

Enforcement Taken
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No



Question 78 City of Auburn Source Control Inspections

Inspection Date Site Name NAICS Code Enforcement Taken
9/15/2023 MINISTRIES REY DE REYES 813110 No
9/15/2023 OASIS OF LOVE INTERNATIONAL MINISTRIES 813110 No
9/22/2023 LOXOMA COMMUNITY MANAGEMENT SVS, LLC 813920 No

6/5/2023 CITY OF AUBURN JUSTICE CENTER 921190 No
6/5/2023 CITY OF AUBURN 921190 No
5/22/2023 CITY OF AUBURN PARKS DEPARTMENT 921190 No
5/22/2023 CITY OF AUBURN SENIOR CENTER 921190 No
5/10/2023 CITY OF AUBURN RIVERWALK AND R ST MAINTENANCE SITE 921190 No
5/5/2023 CITY OF AUBURN PARKS GAME FARM MAINTENANCE SITE 921190 No
5/1/2023 CITY OF AUBURN PARKS MAINTENANCE BLDG C ST SW 921190 No
4/19/2023 CITY OF AUBURN M&O SITE 921190 No
5/11/2023 CITY OF AUBURN JACOBSEN TREE FARM SITE 921190 No
4/27/2023 SOUND TRANSIT 921190 No
4/26/2023 SOUND TRANSIT 921190 No

10/4/2023 PUBLIC HEALTH - SEATTLE & KING COUNTY 923120 No



